
 

 

CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS – 2014  

 

Nominations for the Office of Mayor: 

Kelly Cole  613-816-9466  kellyjcole@gmail.com  278 Park Street East, PO Box 814, Prescott ON  K0E 1T0 

Sandra Lawn  613-925-3480  sslawn@ripnet.com  237 Park Street West, PO Box 1634, Prescott ON K0E 1T0 

Brett Todd  613-925-3559  btodd@bell.net  439 Dibble Street West, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

 

Nominations for Office of Councillor: 

Leanne Burton  613-925-0782  klb4@sympatico.ca  922 Woodland Drive, PO Box 1063, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

Jim French  613-925-5067  zo88888888@yahoo.com 277 James Street W, PO Box 1615, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

Sandra Iseman  613-552-3358  sjiseman@hotmail.com 590 Centre Street, PO Box 782, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

Teresa Jansman 613-213-2764  tjansman@cogeco.ca  326 Russell Street, PO Box 1084, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

Fraser Laschinger 613-925-4205  flaschinger@cogeco.ca 591 West Street, PO Box 1090, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

Lee McConnell  613-925-4943  leedmcconnell@hotmail.com 461 James St W, PO Box 587, Prescott, ON  K0E 1T0 

Sharen Nera   613-918-0550  snera@cogeco.ca  287 St. Lawrence St., PO Box 1294, Prescott ON K0E 1T0 

Mike Ostrander 613-925-2289  michael.ostrander@sympatico.com 195 Kingston Cres.  Box 2354, Prescott ON K0E 1T0 

Ray Young  613-925-2484  rayoung@ripnet.com  112 King St. W., PO Box 487, Prescott ON  K0E 1T0 
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